Apache Corporation 3 O O ;'g . 361’5 83

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 A - 1D - 2\S ,37 &E

NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT #348

Lea County, New Mexico 1o FAL { 33D FE &
434 4.34 0.75 1.31 5.70 5.70
934 5.00 0.75 1.31 6.56 12.26
1341 4.07 0.90 1.58 6.41 18.67
1817 4.76 0.40 0.70 3.33 22.00
2167 3.50 1.20 2.10 7.35 29.35
2516 3.49 1.80 3.15 10.99 40.34
2736 2.20 0.80 1.40 3.08 43.42
3245 5.09 0.70 3.00 15.27 58.69
3512 2.67 0.80 1.40 3.74 62.43
4039 5.27 0.50 0.88 4.61 67.04
4611 3.00 0.50 0.88 2.63 69.67
5056 4.45 0.30 0.53 2.34 72.01
5438 3.82 0.20 0.35 1.34 73.34
5788 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.34
6262 4.74 0.30 0.53 2.49 75.83
7000 7.38 0.90 1.58 11.62 87.45

RECEIWVED
FEB 11 2010
HOBBSOLL

7

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 3 [ day of 1 k@ mbr, 2009 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.




